

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.33322 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	22.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Sri Veera Reddy, learned counsel has represented and stated that one P.Venkata Subbaiah has filed no objection vakalat for the petitioner today in the Registry vide U.S.R.No.47943 of 2026. Office is directed to print the name of Sri P.Venkata Subbaiah in the cause list. List the matter after one (01) week. _____ TRR, J GRL	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE