

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.33322 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	14.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Sri V.R.Reddy, Kovvuri, learned counsel for respondent No.6, expressed urgency in the matter, as vacate stay application has been moved. Post on 28.07.2026, finally. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	